
NAME
NOM

Dougherty S, Miss
Douglas P
Douglas R
Dowler Christina
Down L K, Mrs
Downing D
Doyle M F
Drager P
Drake E G
Draper Peter
Drolet H, Mrs
Drouin Gerard
Druce M, Mrs
Dubé E, Mme
Dubeau L
Dubois D
Dubois J
Dubois Paul
Dubois Réal
Dubois S
Dubois Sylvie
Duchesne K
Dufour J, Miss
Dugal L
Duinker D
Dumas Albert
Dumas Michelle
Dumouchel R
Dumouchel S
Duncan M E
Duncan Melody
Dunlop David R
Dunn N, Mrs
Dunseath,P S
Dunsmore-Porter Linda
Dunton D
Dupont M R
Dupuis-Curran Diane
Dupuis Gilles
Dupuis S, Mrs
Durnan Nancy
Duquette Dorothy
Durnford JoAnne, Mrs
Durning W H
Dussault Renald
Dusseault B
Duval Luce
Duval Jean-Marc
Duval M
Dyer C
Dyet David
Dymond W A
Eales R
Eastlake G
Eastham P T
Eastman M P
Edington R
Edmonds R
Edwards Lucie
Egloff K
Ehrlich W W

LOCAL
DIVISION BUILDING
DIRECTION EDIFICE

992-4472 ABKL
996-9146 EPA
992-6527 MMA
995-9386 ADTB
992-8853 MFFI
994-3521 MPD
996-4039 XDA
992-5406 JLEA
996-5095 PGB
996-3837 MGL
994-3617 MPD
996-7138 MGIM
992-5835 ZEP
995-5968 ACBX
995-9547 ADTB
990-6571 GAD
992-0150 ZSSV
992-9553 JLEA
992-8043 MGIK
996-2978 TEM
995-3168 APAS
996-2940 MFFP
994-3625 MPD
992-1517 ABMR
996-1819 ZEP
993-6842 RWP
992-3549 ACBX
994-3534 MPD
995-9807 MMA
995-5901 MFSX
996-2613 ADA
996-9720 XDV
996-2094 ABMA
995-8387 MFS
992-6483 JLO
992-6606 ZSIW
992-1102 MFFV
993-6466 UAM
993-7275 XDA
996-8786 ABKL
992-1318 EER
993-5556 MGIC
996-1733 TDO
996-8625 MRPS
995-3123 ACBR
996-4735 UGBA
996-2103 ADTB
996-7187 TPL
992-0606 RBR
996-0917 PST
995-5964 APSA
990-9004 UGBA
993-6090 RWP
992-3866 MGTC
992-7175 URD
992-6473 MFF
995-8295 RAM
992-7996 ZSS
990-9099 CMA
992-1449 RBP
990-9012 UGBA

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

ROOM
PIECE RESIDENCE

233-9735

445-5291
224-5737

745-7765
745-8125
745-5860

776-1233
234-9742
684-9197
521-6943

748-3095

827-3254
770-4670

824-2095
561-0579

824=6735
684-7677
771-5385
746-5260

234-2295

237-9397

523-6320
748-9569
749-9912

446-4180
835-2169

829-7312

824-9593
771-7291

561-3327
776-2084
521-1461
737-0401
748-0608
725-9073

523-1968
824-7177
824-3022
233-7211
728-0076

745-6986
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